


 

RAMA medical College Hospital & research Centre, Hapur 

Date 11
th

 May 2021 

Internship Posting (Provisional) for 2016-17 Batch  

2016-17 batch,18 Interns have already been posted from 1st to 15th May 2021. Some Interns are 

unable to join duty being Covid Positive themselves or in their family. The following Interns have joined 

recently will be posted in the Non-Covid Departments (online) as follows w.e.f today from 9 am to 4 pm: 

S.N. Name Departments 

1.  Aditi Singh Solanki 

O & G 2.  Akash Kumar 

3.  Anshika Dixit 

4.  Garima Saini 

Paediatrics 5.  Harsimerprit Kaur 

6.  Hymn 

7.  Garima Jangra 
Surgery  

8.  Gaurav Anand 
 

As many more Interns are likely to join in the next few days, the new joining Interns will be 

posted from 16
th

 May to 31
st
 May 2021 in the Covid Departments. Interns will be alternated between 

Covid and non-Covid departments every 2 weeks.  

Interns posted in Covid departments for 2 weeks will be quarantined for the next 2 weeks 

during which they need to attend Non-Covid departments online. During the quarantine the Interns will be 

in Passive Quarantine in their rooms for the 1
st
 week only, the following week they can continue normal 

activity but follow all the Covid Protocol: Wearing Mask, Social distancing and Using Sanitizers. The 

Interns already posted in Covid Departments will continue till 15th May 2021 as follows:  

S.N. Name of Interns Departments Timing 

1.  Aashu Rajput 

Holding ICU 

8am-2pm;  

2pm-8pm;  

8pm to 8am  

2.  Navneet Chaudhary 

3.  Priyanka Sharma 

4.  Jiwanshu 

Casualty 5.  Rajesh Kumar 

6.  Mansha Shaharyar 

7.  Kratika Kashyap 
HDU (High Dependency Unit)  

 
8.  Nikhil Singhal 

9.  Nikhil Yadav 

10.  Manvendra Pratap 

MICU (Medical Intensive Care Unit) 11.  Nikhil Gaur 

12.  Gurmaiher Singh Thethi 

13.  Nitika 
Ground Floor Isolation Ward 

8am-2pm &  

2pm-8pm 

14.  Isha Kharb 

15.  Piyush Bharti  
First Floor Isolation Ward 

16.  Dristy Kansl 

17.  Shreya Bharti 
Second Floor Isolation Ward 

18.  Riya Chaudhary 

                  

                                                                                                         

               
                                                                                                               Principal  

RMCH & RC, Hapur 

Copy to: 

1. MS Office 

2. Department of Medicine, Surgery, Obst & Gynae, Pediatrics, ENT, Orthopedics & Ophthalmology. 

3. Ms. Shivani, HR Head  

S.N. Name Departments 

9.  Kashish 

Orthopedics 10.  Kirtesh Sharma 

11.  Kunika Batra 

12.  Gaurav Arora 

ENT 13.  Pawan Kumar 

14.  Sachin Kumar 

15.  Surbhi 
Ophthalmology 

16.  Manisha Lohia  



 

RAMA medical College Hospital & research Centre, Hapur 

Internship Posting (Provisional) for 2016-17 Batch/797    Date 15
th

 May 2021 
 

Interns posting in Covid & Non-Covid Departments w.e.f 16th May 2021 to 31st May 2021 as follows:  

S.N. Name of Interns Covid Departments Timing 

1.  Aditi Singh Solanki 

Holding ICU 

8am-2pm;  

2pm-8pm;  

8pm to 8am  

2.  Akash Kumar 

3.  Anshika Dixit 

4.  Garima Saini 

Casualty 5.  Harsimerprit Kaur 

6.  Gaurav Arora 

7.  Garima Jangra 
HDU (High Dependency Unit)  

 
8.  Gaurav Anand 

9.  Kashish 

10.  Pawan Kumar 

MICU (Medical Intensive Care Unit) 11.  Diksha  

12.  Tanisha Jattan 

13.  Hymn 
Ground Floor Isolation Ward 

8am-2pm &  

2pm-8pm 

14.  Kunika Batra 

15.  Surbhi 

First Floor Isolation Ward 16.  Manisha Lohia 

17.  Sachin Kumar 

18.  Iram Fatima 

Second Floor Isolation Ward 19.  Prakriti Khatri 

20.  Shivani Yadav 

 

The following Interns have been posted in the Non-Covid Departments (online) as follows w.e.f 16
th

 May 

2021 from 9am to 4pm till 31
st
 May 2021: 

 

S.N. Name Non –Covid 

Departments 

1.  Aashu Rajput 

O & G 2.  Navneet Chaudhary 

3.  Priyanka Sharma 

4.  Jiwanshu 

Paediatrics 5.  Rajesh Kumar 

6.  Kratika Kashyap 

7.  Isha Kharb 

Surgery  8.  Shreya Bharti  

9.  Riya Chaudhary   
 

Interns posted in Non-Covid departments now (post Covid Duty) will be quarantined for the 

next 2 weeks and will attend Non-Covid departments online. During the quarantine the Interns will be in 

Passive Quarantine in their rooms for the 1
st
 week only, the following week they can continue normal 

activity but follow all the Covid Appropriate Behaviour as per Protocol: Wearing Mask, Social 

distancing and Using Sanitizers. The 

                                                                                                                                       

 

                               Principal  

RMCH & RC, Hapur 

Copy to: 

1. MS Office. 

2. Department of Medicine, Surgery, Pediatrics, Obst & Gynae, Orthopaedics, ENT & Ophthalmology. 

3. Ms. Shivani, HR Head. 

S.N. Name Non –Covid 

Departments 

10.  Manvendra Pratap 

Orthopedics 11.  Nikhil Gaur 

12.  Gurmaiher Singh Thethi 

13.  Nitika 

ENT 14.  Dristy Kansl   

15.  Piyush Bharti  

16.  Mansha Shaharyar 

Ophthalmology 17.  Nikhil Singhal 

18.  Nikhil Yadav 
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